大西測定株式会社 〒577-0827 大阪府東大阪市衣摺5-13-2 TEL 06-6730-3031 / FAX 06-6730-2440
品番：OS-123 箱型ブロック OS-123
●平行台や、枕等の測定、罫書等、定盤の代用品としてご使用いただけます。
●平面を4面共、平行・直角仕上。
●2個を1組の同一加工もあります。
●寸法公差 A・B級は
300㎜まで±0.04、600㎜まで±0.08、600㎜超±0.1、機械仕上は各寸法約±1㎜です。
BOX , PARALLEL
●This item can be used as parallel stand, measuring tools,
mounting tools to be laid-out and as substitute of surface plate.
●All sides are finished parallel, flat and square.
●We will process 2 pcs set equally.
●Dimentional tolerance
For classes A and B, the tolerance for distances up to 300㎜ is ±0.04
up to 600㎜ is ±0.08, and over 600㎜ is ±0.1.
The machine finish tolerance for each dimension is ±1㎜.
1/3ページ
大西測定株式会社 〒577-0827 大阪府東大阪市衣摺5-13-2 TEL 06-6730-3031 / FAX 06-6730-2440
箱型ブロック OS-123 品番：OS-123
機械仕上価格表
品番 寸法(mm) 標準・価格(税込) JANコード 重量(kg)
123-100100100K 100 × 100 × 100 × 13 48,400 4560379749895 5
123-100150100K 100 × 150 × 100 × 18 57,200 4560379749925 6
123-300100100K 300 × 100 × 100 × 13 115,500 4560379749987 13
123-125125125K 125 × 125 × 125 × 16 74,140 4560379750051 8
123-150150150K 150 × 150 × 150 × 18 78,760 4560379750082 10
123-200150150K 200 × 150 × 150 × 18 96,360 4560379750112 17
123-300150150K 300 × 150 × 150 × 18 144,100 4560379750143 20
123-300300150K 300 × 300 × 150 × 38 224,400 4560379750204 44
123-200200200K 200 × 200 × 200 × 25 157,300 4560379750235 30
123-250250250K 250 × 250 × 250 × 32 259,600 4560379750266 55
123-300300300K 300 × 300 × 300 × 38 396,000 4560379750297 88
B級価格表
品番 寸法(mm) 標準・価格(税込) JANコード 重量(kg)
123-100100100B 100 × 100 × 100 × 13 80,300 4560379749901 5
123-100150100B 100 × 150 × 100 × 18 93,060 4560379749932 6
123-300100100B 300 × 100 × 100 × 13 161,700 4560379749994 13
123-125125125B 125 × 125 × 125 × 16 109,340 4560379750068 8
123-150150150B 150 × 150 × 150 × 18 118,360 4560379750099 10
123-200150150B 200 × 150 × 150 × 18 133,100 4560379750129 17
123-300150150B 300 × 150 × 150 × 18 194,260 4560379750150 20
123-300300150B 300 × 300 × 150 × 38 275,880 4560379750211 44
123-200200200B 200 × 200 × 200 × 25 194,260 4560379750242 30
123-250250250B 250 × 250 × 250 × 32 305,800 4560379750273 55
123-300300300B 300 × 300 × 300 × 38 550,000 4560379750303 88
A級価格表
品番 寸法(mm) 標準・価格(税込) JANコード 重量(kg)
123-100100100A 100 × 100 × 100 × 13 124,960 4560379749918 5
123-100150100A 100 × 150 × 100 × 18 153,560 4560379749949 6
123-300100100A 300 × 100 × 100 × 13 311,080 4560379750013 13
123-125125125A 125 × 125 × 125 × 16 177,980 4560379750075 8
123-150150150A 150 × 150 × 150 × 18 201,080 4560379750105 10
123-200150150A 200 × 150 × 150 × 18 277,200 4560379750136 17
123-300150150A 300 × 150 × 150 × 18 415,800 4560379750167 20
123-300300150A 300 × 300 × 150 × 38 611,160 4560379750228 44
2/3ページ
大西測定株式会社 〒577-0827 大阪府東大阪市衣摺5-13-2 TEL 06-6730-3031 / FAX 06-6730-2440
123-200200200A 200 × 200 × 200 × 25 431,200 4560379750259 30
123-250250250A 250 × 250 × 250 × 32 638,000 4560379750280 55
123-300300300A 300 × 300 × 300 × 38 990,000 4560379750310 88
3/3ページ
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)